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Waste Receptable Proposal:

Type: Waste hut
Size: 2.1 m2
Design/Material: Stonework (mortar joint)
Security: lock
Waste receptacle volumne:
Number of beds: 20
Minimum Usable Volume: 1.2m3
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External Finishes

External Colour and 
Materials Schedule

1. Cladding
Material: Aluminium
Colour: Decoclad Spotted gum (or similar)

2. Stonework
Material: Local granite

3. Entry door / Fire door
Material: Aluminium / Glass / Hardwood
Finish: to AS3959 requirements
Colour: Duratec Desert Satin

4. Window frames
Material: Aluminium / Hardwood
Finish: to AS3959 requirements
Colour: Monument

5. Entry posts and beams
Material: Local granite / Hardwood timber

6. Railing with stone pillars
Handrail: Timber
Balusters: Steel
Infill: Wire 

7. Roof Beams and Rafters
Material: Steel
Finish: to AS3959 requirements
Colour: Monument

8. Eaves
Material: Aluminium
Colour: Decoclad Spotted gum (or similar)

9. Roof
Material: Colorbond
Profile: Klip-Lok
Colour: Windspray

10. Garage door
Material: Aluminium
Colour: Decoclad Spotted gum (or similar)

11. Driveway
Material: Concrete
Colour: Natural
Finish: Broom

1.

2.

6.

9.

3.

* Please note that some colours listed
in the 'Perisher Valley colour palette' 
seem to be superseded.
Colour names in the schedule are
consistant with current names.

7.

5.

8.

4.

10.

11.
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